Compar e Responses

Event #. 4546

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Turn Lane Extension

Number Of Lines. 8

Performance Evaluation
Score

E & D Contracting Services,
In

Ginger Dees

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Sitework Construction, LLC

Nick Cela

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

A.D. Williams Construction
Co.

ChrisWilliams

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Griffin Contracting, Inc.

Troy Davis

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Savannah Construction and
Pres

Eric Davenport

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 39,800.00 59,500.00 88,920.00 97,928.25 69,565.00
Total Event Score

Line1:Open:SITE

GRADING Output: No

Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 6,394.00000 21,168.20000 40,318.50000 45,497.00000 19,375.00000
ExtendedPrice 6,394.00 21,168.20 40,318.50 45,497.00 19,375.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:TRAFFIC
CONTROL Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 2,000.00000 8,550.00000 2,500.00000 5,824.00000 6,250.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,000.00 8,550.00 2,500.00 5,824.00 6,250.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:0Open:10" GRADED

AGGREGATE BASE

COURSE Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 383.0000 SY 383.0000 383.0000 383.0000 383.0000 383.0000
UnitPrice 42.00000 27.80000 57.50000 41.00000 37.50000
ExtendedPrice 16,086.00 10,647.40 22,022.50 15,703.00 14,362.50

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line4:Open:1.5" ASPHALT
CONCRETE Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 33.0000 TO 33.0000 33.0000 33.0000 33.0000 33.0000
UnitPrice 125.00000 128.70000 248.00000 225.00000 212.50000
ExtendedPrice 4,125.00 4,247.10 8,184.00 7,425.00 7,012.50
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line5:0Open:3.0" ASPHALT

BINDER Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 65.0000 TO 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000
UnitPrice 115.00000 137.50000 157.00000 160.25000 212.50000
ExtendedPrice 7,475.00 8,937.50 10,205.00 10,416.25 13,812.50

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line6:Open:MILL
ASPHALT PAVEMENT
Output: No Output
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 122.0000 SY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
122.0000
10.00000
1,220.00

0.0000
122.0000
20.90000
2,549.80

0.0000
122.0000
20.00000
2,440.00

0.0000
122.0000
69.00000
8,418.00

0.0000
122.0000
51.25000
6,252.50

Line 7:0pen: SOIL
EROSION CONTROL
Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,000.00000
1,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
1,650.00000
1,650.00

0.0000
1.0000
2,000.00000
2,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
1,895.00000
1,895.00

0.0000
1.0000
1,250.00000
1,250.00

Line 8:0Open:GRASSING
Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 0.5000 AC

0.0000
0.5000

0.0000
0.5000

0.0000
0.5000
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0.5000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

3,000.00000
1,500.00

3,500.00000
1,750.00

2,500.00000
1,250.00

5,500.00000
2,750.00

2,500.00000
1,250.00
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