

Compare Responses

Event #: 4546

Event Name: Turn Lane Extension

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending Award

	E & D Contracting Services, In Ginger Dees	Sitework Construction, LLC Nick Cela	A.D. Williams Construction Co. Chris Williams	Griffin Contracting, Inc. Troy Davis	Savannah Construction and Pres Eric Davenport
Performance Evaluation Score					
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	39,800.00	59,500.00	88,920.00	97,928.25	69,565.00
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:SITE GRADING Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	6,394.00000	21,168.20000	40,318.50000	45,497.00000	19,375.00000
ExtendedPrice	6,394.00	21,168.20	40,318.50	45,497.00	19,375.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:TRAFFIC CONTROL Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	2,000.00000	8,550.00000	2,500.00000	5,824.00000	6,250.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,000.00	8,550.00	2,500.00	5,824.00	6,250.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 3:Open:10" GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 383.0000 SY	383.0000	383.0000	383.0000	383.0000	383.0000
UnitPrice	42.00000	27.80000	57.50000	41.00000	37.50000
ExtendedPrice	16,086.00	10,647.40	22,022.50	15,703.00	14,362.50
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					

Compare Responses continued...

Line 4:Open:1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 33.0000 TO	33.0000	33.0000	33.0000	33.0000	33.0000
UnitPrice	125.00000	128.70000	248.00000	225.00000	212.50000
ExtendedPrice	4,125.00	4,247.10	8,184.00	7,425.00	7,012.50
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 5:Open:3.0" ASPHALT BINDER Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 65.0000 TO	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000
UnitPrice	115.00000	137.50000	157.00000	160.25000	212.50000
ExtendedPrice	7,475.00	8,937.50	10,205.00	10,416.25	13,812.50
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 6:Open:MILL ASPHALT PAVEMENT Output: No Output					

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 122.0000 SY	122.0000	122.0000	122.0000	122.0000	122.0000
UnitPrice	10.00000	20.90000	20.00000	69.00000	51.25000
ExtendedPrice	1,220.00	2,549.80	2,440.00	8,418.00	6,252.50
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 7:Open:SOIL EROSION CONTROL Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	1,000.00000	1,650.00000	2,000.00000	1,895.00000	1,250.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,000.00	1,650.00	2,000.00	1,895.00	1,250.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 8:Open:GRASSING Output: No Output					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 0.5000 AC	0.5000	0.5000	0.5000	0.5000	0.5000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	3,000.00000	3,500.00000	2,500.00000	5,500.00000	2,500.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,500.00	1,750.00	1,250.00	2,750.00	1,250.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					